		データシートサーチシステム
    		   Japanese  ▼
				 English	 Chinese
	 German	 Japanese
	 Russian	 Korean
	 Spanish	 French
	 Italian	 Portuguese
	 Polish	 Vietnamese
	 Indian	 Mexican
	 British	 New Zealand
	ALLDATASHEET.JP
Part #
Description
Marking
X
Match&Start
Match
Start with
End
Included
All Manufacturers
Preview
PDF
Download
HTML
	Chat AI
 CGA1A2X7R0J103K030BA データシート(PDF) 1 Page - TDK Electronics
	 部品番号	 CGA1A2X7R0J103K030BA
	部品情報	 Multilayer Ceramic Chip Capacitors
	 Download	  3 Pages
	Scroll/Zoom
100%
	メーカー	 TDK [TDK Electronics]
	ホームページ	 http://www.tdk.com
	Logo
 CGA1A2X7R0J103K030BA データシート(HTML) 1 Page - TDK Electronics
zoom in
zoom out
 1 / 3 page
Multilayer Ceramic Chip Capacitors
1 of 3
Creation Date : June 08, 2017 (GMT)
CGA1A2X7R0J103K030BA
TDK item description CGA1A2X7R0J103KT****
Applications
Automotive Grade
Feature
General
General (Up to 50V)
AEC-Q200
AEC-Q200
Series
CGA1(0603) [EIA 0201]
Status
Production
Size
Length(L)
0.60mm ±0.03mm
Width(W)
0.30mm ±0.03mm
Thickness(T)
0.30mm ±0.03mm
Terminal Width(B)
0.10mm Min.
Terminal Spacing(G)
0.20mm Min.
Recommended Land Pattern (PA)
0.25mm to 0.35mm
Recommended Land Pattern (PB)
0.20mm to 0.30mm
Recommended Land Pattern (PC)
0.25mm to 0.35mm
Electrical Characteristics
Capacitance
10nF ±10%
Rated Voltage
6.3VDC
Temperature Characteristic
X7R(±15%)
Dissipation Factor (Max.)
5%
Insulation Resistance (Min.)
10000MΩ
Other
Soldering Method
Reﬂow
AEC-Q200
Yes
Packing
Punched (Paper)Taping [180mm Reel]
Package Quantity
15000pcs
! Images are for reference only and show exemplary products.
! This PDF document was created based on the data listed on the TDK Corporation website.
! All speciﬁcations are subject to change without notice.
Copyright(c) TDK Corporation. All rights reserved.
	同様の部品番号 - CGA1A2X7R0J103K030BA_17
	メーカー	部品番号	データシート	部品情報
TDK Electronics
CGA1A2X7R0J103K030BA
138Kb / 1P	   Automotive Grade ( General (Up to 50V) )
CGA1A2X7R0J103K030BA
878Kb / 23P	   MULTILAYER CERAMIC CHIP CAPACITORS
March 2021
More results
	同様の説明 - CGA1A2X7R0J103K030BA_17
	メーカー	部品番号	データシート	部品情報
EPCOS
X8R
112Kb / 13P	   Multilayer ceramic capacitors Chip capacitors
NIC-Components Corp.
NMC0402X7R104K16TRPF
138Kb / 4P	   Multilayer Ceramic Chip Capacitors
TDK Electronics
C1005C0G1H1R5C050BA
173Kb / 31P	   Multilayer Ceramic Chip Capacitors
C1608X5R0J226M080AC
2Mb / 55P	   MULTILAYER CERAMIC CHIP CAPACITORS
C3216X7R1C105K
197Kb / 31P	   Multilayer Ceramic Chip Capacitors
C3216X7R1V106M160AC
2Mb / 55P	   MULTILAYER CERAMIC CHIP CAPACITORS
CKG57NX5R1E476M500JH
109Kb / 9P	   Multilayer Ceramic Chip Capacitors
C3225X5R1C226K
173Kb / 31P	   Multilayer Ceramic Chip Capacitors
Kyocera Kinseki Corpota...
CM32Y5V106Z16AT
163Kb / 16P	   Multilayer Ceramic Chip Capacitors
TDK Electronics
C0603X5R0J224K
463Kb / 2P	   Multilayer Ceramic Chip Capacitors
NIC-Components Corp.
NMC1
268Kb / 4P	   Multilayer Ceramic Chip Capacitors
More results
Html Pages
 1
 2
 3
データシート ダウンロード
	リンク URL
English
中文
한국어
français
español
日本語
Deutsch
italiano
русский
polski
português
Tiếng việt
Indian
Mexican
British
New Zealand
プライバシーポリシー
	ALLDATASHEET.JP
ALLDATASHEETはお客様のビジネスに役立ちますか？  [ DONATE ]
Alldatasheetは   |
広告   |
お問い合わせ   |
プライバシーポリシー   |
リンク交換   |
メーカーリスト
All Rights Reserved©Alldatasheet.com
Mirror Sites
English :   Alldatasheet.com  |
English :    Alldatasheet.net  |
Chinese : Alldatasheetcn.com  |
German :  Alldatasheetde.com  |
Japanese : Alldatasheet.jp
Russian : Alldatasheetru.com  |
Korean : Alldatasheet.co.kr  |
Spanish : Alldatasheet.es  |
French : Alldatasheet.fr  |
Italian : Alldatasheetit.com
Portuguese : Alldatasheetpt.com  |
Polish : Alldatasheet.pl  |
Vietnamese : Alldatasheet.vn
Indian : Alldatasheet.in  |
Mexican : Alldatasheet.com.mx  |
British : Alldatasheet.co.uk  |
New Zealand : Alldatasheet.co.nz
Family Site :   ic2ic.com  |
icmetro.com